 B
 B
 B
 B  B
 B
   S A M T E C
     520  PA R K  E A S T  B L V D , N E W  A L B A N Y , IN  47150
       P H O N E :  812 .944.6733          F A X :  812.948 .5047
    e -M ail: IN F O @ SA M T E C .C O M         C O D E : 55322
CABLE AWG CABLE CONTACT
16 AWG DWC-16-10-600 C-169-03-XX-T
18 AWG DWC-18-10-600 C-169-03-XX-T
20 AWG DWC-20-10-600 C-169-03-XX-T
22 AWG DWC-22-10-600 C-169-02-XX-T
24 AWG DWC-24-10-600 C-169-02-XX-T
TABLE 1
   S AMTEC
     520 PARK EAST BLVD, NEW ALBANY, IN 47150
       PHONE:  812.944.6733         FAX:  812.948.5047
    e-Mail: INFO@SAMTEC.COM        CODE: 55322